
Previous events – MLTA ACT – 2011 

Events are listed below in date order with most recent events at the end of the document. 

February 2011 

Thursday 24 February 2011, 
4.15 pm 

Meet and greet (4.15 pm) followed 
by AGM (4.45) 

Pavilion on Northbourne 

March 2011 

Wednesday 16 March 2011, 
4 - 6 pm 

MLTA Executive and Committee meeting HBCTL 

Tuesday 29 March 2011, 4 - 
6 pm 

Draft Shape of the National Curriculum: 
Languages 

HBCTL 

Wednesday 30 March 2011, 
4 - 6 pm 

Draft Shape of the National Curriculum: 
Languages 

HBCTL 

April 2011 

Friday 15 April 2011 Last day of Term 1   

May 2011 

Sunday 1 May 2011 
Call for papers ALAA- ALANZ Applied 
Linguistics, closing date 30 May 

ALAA website at 
www.alaa.org.au 

Monday 2 May 2011 First day of Term 2   

Thursday 26 May 2011 
Dinner with guest speaker and AGM, 
change of constitution 

L'Unico Ristorante, 27 Kennedy 
Street, Kingston 

Monday 30 May 2011 
Closing date for abstracts, ALAA- ALANZ 
Applied Linguistics 

See ALAA website at 
www.alaa.org.au 

June 2011 

June 2011 FIPLV scholarship open for applications   

July 2011 

Wed 6 July 2011 to Sat 9 
July 2011 

AFMLTA Conference Darwin 

Friday 8 July 2011 Last day of Term 2   

Monday 25 July 2011 First day of Term 3   

Wednesday 30 November 
2011 

Opening day of ALAA/ALANZ 
Conference 

UC and ANU 

August 2011 

August 2011 
Endeavour Language Teacher 
Fellowship Applications 

  

Saturday 20 August 2011, 
8.15 am to 12.30 pm 

MLTA Conference  ACU, Antill Street, Watson 

September 2011 

Friday 30 September 2011 Last day of Term 3   

file:///C:/Users/Frank/Documents/MLTA/MLTA%20website/previous/docs/AGM_Flyer_2011-2-24.doc
file:///C:/Users/Frank/Documents/MLTA/MLTA%20website/previous/docs/MLTA_Conference_Invite_2011.pdf


October 2011 

Monday 17 October 2011 First day of Term 4   

November 2011 

Thursday 10 November 
2011, 6 pm 

Week 4 event for Term 4: End of year 
dinner with guest speaker 

Harem Turkish Restaurant, 
Kingston 

December 2011 

Friday 2 December 2011 Closing day of ALAA/ALANZ Conference UC and ANU 

Saturday 3 December 2011 
Canberra Languages Education Mini 
Conference 

UC and ANU 

Friday 18 December 2011 Last day of Term 4 N/A 

 


